2.
Terms of use
All information is correct at the time of going to press. However,
we reserve the right to alter, amend or update any product,
system and services described in this brochure. We accept no
responsibility for the wrong interpretation of statements made.
© Copyright Corys Building Materials LLC
This document contains confidential and proprietary information.

AND COVER PLATE
150 mm x 150 mm
200 mm x 200 mm
70 mm OUTLET TRAPPED FLOOR GULLY
70 mm Seal, 50 mm Seal
50 mm OUTLET TRAPPED FLOOR GULLY
70 mm Seal, 50 mm Seal
22.
Material: Poly Vinyl Chloride(PVC)
Joint: Rubber-ring
Colour: Light grey
Standard: In accordance withBS EN 1329
Socket (Push-Fit)
D (mm) Ds1 L2 Z1 Item Code
200 200 108 223 WOGR3064683821
250 252 99 205 WOGR1110025000
315 317 111 230 WOGR1110031000
Elbow 45° (Double Socket)
D (mm) Ds1 A1 A2 Item Code
250 250 110 69 WOGR1111225004
315 315 125 86 WOGR1111231004
Elbow 45° (Socket / Spigot)
D (mm) Ds1 Dn2 L1 L2 Z1 Z2 Item Code
200 203 200 52 81 89 52 WOGR1111120004
315* 315 315 86 125 145 72 WOGR1111131004
Elbow 88° (Socket / Spigot)
D (mm) Ds1 Dn1 L1 L2 Z1 Z2 Item Code
160 81 84 90 WOGR3062333482
200 204 200 81 81 151 155 WOGR1111120009
250 250 250 135 100 132 143 WOGR1111125009
315 315 315 145 110 166 180 WOGR1111131009
Repair Socket (Push-Fit)
D (mm) Ds1 L Item Code
200 201 193 WOGR1110120000
250 252 205 WOGR1110125000
315 317 230 WOGR1110131000
Wavin uPVC Soil & Waste fittings rubber ring fittings
23.
Elbow 88° (Double Socket)
D (mm) Ds1 Dn1 L1 L2 Z1 Z2 Item Code
250 250 250 100 100 143 143 WOGR1111225009
315 315 315 110 110 180 180 WOGR1111231009
45° Y (Tee) Branch (2 Socket / Spigot )
D (mm) Z1 Z2 Z3 L1 L2 Item Code
 200 46 241 241 470 100 WOGR3064423804
45° Y (Tee) Branch (3 Socket)
D (mm) Ds1 L L1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Item Code
250 250 720 120 55 350 380 WOGR1112225004
315 315 860 135 125 430 465 WOGR1112231314
45° Y (Reducing Tee) Branch (3 Socket)
D (mm) Ds1 Ds2 L L1 L2 Z1 Z2 Z3 Item Code
200x160 WOGR3064433814
250x160 250 163 590 120 85 40 295 310 WOGR1112225164
250x200 250 204 645 120 100 75 325 330 WOGR1112225204
315x160 315 163 640 135 85 19 340 350 WOGR1112231164
315x200 315 204 680 135 100 34 295 375 WOGR1112231204
315x250 315 250 760 135 120 74 400 415 WOGR1112231254
24.
End Cap, Solvent Cement Socket
D (mm) L Item Code
110 34 WOGR3105111000
160 80 WOGR3105116000
Tee 88° (3 Socket)
D (mm) Ds1 L L1 Z1 Z2 Z3 Item Code
200 201 410 96 112 105 106 WOGR1112220009
250 250 569 120 165 155 165 WOGR1112225009
315 315 720 135 225 135 225 WOGR1112231009
Reducing Tee 88° (3 Socket)
D (mm) Ds1 Ds2 L L1 L2 Z1 Z2 Z3 Item Code
200x160 201 163 369 96 87 91 106 86 WOGR1112220169
250x200 250 201 586 120 100 173 155 173 WOGR1112225209
Eccentric Reducer (Sockets / Spigot) Short
D1 (mm) A B Item Code
200x160 219 149 WOGR3064553812
Eccentric Reducer (Sockets / Spigot) Long
D1 (mm) Ds1 Dn1 L L1 L2 Z1 Item Code
200x250 200 250 310 140 108 62 WOGR1114225200
160x315 160 315 WOGR1114231160
200x315 200 315 390 155 100 135 WOGR1114231200
250x315 250 315 355 150 120 85 WOGR1114231250
25.
Access Fitting Double Socket with Slide
D (mm) Ds1 Dn1 L L1  Z1 Item Code
200 200 157 445 100 245 WOGR111242000
Access Plug (Screwed)
D (mm) A B Item Code
160 89 183 WOPVS3003270
200 WOGR0455004